P30/P40 SERIES
DEFINITE PURPOSE MAGNETIC CONTACTOR
30/40 AMPERE FULL LO AD, 40/50 AMPERE RESISTIVE AC & DC COILS
FEATURES:
•Available with auxiliary switch.
•Variety of main contact terminals.
•For control of motors, power supplies, heating elements and lighting.
•P30 switches 30A, P40 switches 40A.

Coil
Contacts
Net PriceInput
Inrush
VA
(Max.)
Sealed
VA
(Max.) Arrang.
Amp
Rating
AC COIL MODELS
P30P47A12P1-120 120 92 12 4PST-
NO-DM
30V*◊ $122.93
P40P42A12P1-24 24 92 12 3PST- 40V*◊ 113.70
P40P42A12P1-120 120 NO-DM 109.29
P40P42A12D1-120 120 92 12 3PST-
NO-DM
+ Aux.
Switch
40V*◊ 118.88
VDenotes UL.
*Denotes CSA.
◊Denotes TUV.
P30/P40 CONTACTORS
Cat. No.
Coil Contacts
Net PriceInput
Res.
in
Ohms
Max.
Power
(W) Arrang.
Amp
Rat-
ing
DC COIL MODELS
P30P42D12P1-24 24 84 7.5 3PST-
NO-DM
30V*◊ $89.37
P40P42D12P1-24 24 84 7.5 3PST-
NO-DM
40V*◊ 94.01
P30P47D12P1-24 24 84 7.5 4PST-
NO-DM

2 FORM C
(DPDT)
WIRING DIAGRAMS (BOTTOM VIEWS)
KUL LATCHING RELAYS
Cat. No.
Coil
Contacts
Net PriceInput
Res.
in
Ohms
Nom.
Power Arrang.
Amp
Rating
KUL-5A15S-120 120 3,700 — SPDT 10V* $45.07
KUL-11A15S-24 24 176 — DPDT 10V* 48.48
KUL-11A15S-120 120 3,700 49.70
KUL-11D15D-12 12 90 1.65W DPDT 10V* 64.57
KUL-11D15D-24 24 350 64.57
KUL-11D15S-12 12 120 1.2W DPDT 10V* 36.82
KUL-11D15S-24 24 472 36.82
KUL-11A15S-24: “A” denotes AC coil.
KUL-11D15S-24: “D” denotes DC coil.
KUL-11D15D-24: “D” denotes dual coil.
KUL-11D15S-24: “S” denotes single coil.

Cat. No.
Coil
Contacts
Net PriceInput
Res.
in
Ohms
Nom.
Power Arrang.
Amp
Rating
OPEN-STYLE RELAYS
KB-17AG-120 120 1,030 5VA 4PDT 10 $158.76
KB-17DG-12 12 52 2.7W 4PDT 10 164.21
ENCLOSED RELAYS
KBP-11AG-120 120 1,030 5VA DPDT 10V 205.56
KBP-11DG-24 24 230 2.7W DPDT 10V 208.50
KBP-11DG-110 110 4560 214.32
KBP-20AG-120 120 700 7.8VA 5PDT 10V 268.08
KB -17AY-120: “KB” denotes open-style relay with two .156 (3.96) mtg. holes on 1.375
(34.9) centres.
KBP -11A-120: “KBP” denotes enclosed relay with plug-in base.
KB-17AY-120: “A” denotes AC coil.